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Men / 6 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonathan Agard611
NESA

9.500 12.000 9.4009.800 9.30011.200 61.200
4T 1 5T 12 1 6 1 

1 

Marcus Kushner612
NESA

9.900 11.800 9.80010.700 8.30010.600 61.100
3 2 1T 7T 4T 12 2 

2 

Ray McDermott637
Sterling Gym

10.100 10.200 10.10010.000 10.00010.600 61.000
1T 9 4 2T 4T 3 3 

3 

Youssef Mahgoub604
Brestyan's

8.400 10.900 9.70010.100 10.40010.900 60.400
10T 6 3 9 2 2 4 

4 

Michael Ciolino607
OSSG

10.100 11.200 9.8009.300 9.50010.000 59.900
1T 4 8 7T 6T 5 5 

5 

Joshua Privedenyuk645
Daggetts

8.200 8.900 9.50010.700 10.50010.700 58.500
13 12 1T 11 3 1 6 

6 

Ian Robinson605
Brestyan's

9.500 9.400 9.6009.400 9.80010.000 57.700
4T 10 7 10 6T 4 7 

7 

Christopher Hiser647
Daggetts

9.500 10.300 9.9009.800 7.3009.700 56.500
4T 8 5T 6 9 15 8 

8 

Riley Lineman625
MGC Westboro

9.500 11.100 9.3007.500 8.60010.000 56.000
4T 5 13 13T 6T 11 9 

9 

Samuel Wolfe634
Aim High

8.700 10.500 10.0008.400 8.8009.500 55.900
9 7 11 4T 10 10 10 

10 

Benjamin Pogacar627
Aim High

9.300 9.200 10.2008.600 9.0008.800 55.100
8 11 9 1 14 8T 11 

11 

Jackson Tracey630
Aim High

7.600 11.300 10.0006.400 9.0009.100 53.400
15 3 15 4T 13 8T 12 

12 

Eric Lindstrom628
Aim High

8.400 8.200 10.1008.500 8.2009.400 52.800
10T 15 10 2T 11 13 13 

13 

Arthur Ghukasyan649
Shen's

8.400 8.400 9.2008.100 9.2009.200 52.500
10T 14 12 15 12 7 14 

14 

Sawyer Garrett614
Shen's

7.700 8.800 9.3006.700 7.7006.700 46.900
14 13 14 13T 15 14 15 

15 

Luke Wadzinski648
AAGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 16* 16* 16* 16* 16* 16*

16*

Elwood Roberts631
Aim High

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 16* 16* 16* 16* 16* 16*

16*
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